Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chiara Gillham - (977284) - Bishops Stortford SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

43.84
1:68.11
49.84
51.52

1:43.15

SC Time

41.80

1:53.80

3:35.14

52.28

1:53.06

4:01.31

49.85

50.21

1:37.18

3:28.87

3:36.81

1:41.87

Converted
to SC

43.40
1:57.00
49.50
51.10
1:42.40

Converted
to LC

42.30

1:54.50

3:36.80

52.90

1:54.20

4:03.50

50.20

50.60

1:38.00

3:30.50

3:38.60

1:41.90

LC WA
Pts

156
160
117
141

171

SC WA
Pts

165

86

134

159

167

173

116

127

180

184

177

170

Date

05/07/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
03/02/13

05/07/14

Date

21/09/14

13/11/12

27/09/14

20/09/14

19/09/14

21/09/14

19/09/14

06/10/13

28/09/14

27/09/14

21/09/14

28/09/14

Meet

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet

Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Venue Licence
Luton ER4530
Luton ER4530
Luton ER4530
Basildon ER3078
Luton ER4530

Venue License
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER2387
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Braintree ER3472
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
Bishop's
Stortford ER4547
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Level

W W W

Level

4
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